OPEN /COU R T YA R D & 
ROOF TOP GA R DEN SPACE

184
PA R K ING  
SPACE S

CURRENT ENTITLEMENTS AVAIL ABLE 

Ownership has obtained the entitlements for 197 units with 2,361 SF 
of commercial space.

With a desirable unit mix of twenty-six (26) studio, one hundred sixty-five 
(165) 1-bedroom, five (5) 2-bedroom units,  one (1) 3-bedroom unit and 
±9,950 SF of open/courtyard and rooftop garden space, the building 
is well positioned to achieve high rent/SF throughout. 

Project summary to follow.

PROJECT SUMMARY
Zone CW

Lot Size 46,175.30 SF